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Goodman, Elizabeth
Harrison

Goodman, Infant

Latham, Hattie J.
Harrison

Latham, Jonathan F.

Richardson, Schuyler
H.

Smith, Susie H.
Latham

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Bryson, Caroline
Harrison

French, O'Delle Sale

Harrison, Elizabeth
D.

Harrison, Infant son

Harrison, K. J.
Harrison, Posey L.
Hunt, Susie Harrison

Whitten, Charlie Sale
Whitten, Solon L.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Chapman, Rosalie
Sheffey

French, Hugh Sale

Sale, Charles C.,
Capt.

Sale, Mary Matilda

Sale, Sally Connally
Smith, O'Delle W.
Whitten, Little Solon

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Chapman, Josephine
Gaboury

Chapman, Reuben
Connally, Andrew J.

Connally, John O.
Ellett, Alfred H.

Ellett, Rachel O.
Robertson, W. M.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Chapman, Elizabeth
Humes

Chapman, Infant son

Chapman, Tommy
Gaboury

Esslinger, Blanche
Russell

Lewis, William

Robertson, Ellen
Franklin

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Cooper, James L.
Cooper, Mary K.

Winston

Esslinger, William
Francis

Townes, Jeanne H.

Uptain, Mattie
Esslinger

Winston, Annie C.

Woffard, Louise
Meredith Winston

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Names:
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Armstrong, Annor
Nemo

Hundley, Clifton

Hundley, Frances T.
Hundley, John H.
Hundley, Sarah F.

Hunt, Frances
Wigglesworth

Scruggs, George

Scruggs, Sallie
Shepherd, Katherine
Shepherd, Leven W.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Clay, Celeste Comer
Clay, Clement

Claiborne

Clay, Hugh Lawson
Clopton, Virginia

Clay

Hinds, Joseph
Monroe

Hunt, Ellen

Hunt, Mary Elizabeth

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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McCullough,
Augustus W.

McCullough, Mary
A. Zell

Robertson, J. M.,
Rev.

Robertson, Mary E.

Robertson, Rebecca
Lowrie

Robertson, V. M.

Robertson, W. N.,
Capt.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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McCulloh, James
Wharry

McMahan, Elizabeth

Robertson, G. J., M.
D.

Van Deventer, Cherill
Bulger

Van Deventer, John
W.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Corbitt, J. Shelby
Douglass, Oscar E.

Hall, Emerson
Hall, Emma

Robertson, G. J.
Robertson, V. M.

Van Deventer,
Georgie Maia

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Davis, C. Annie
Gardiner

Davis, Charles A.

Davis, Claude
McNairy

Davis, Lucy W.
Davis, Walter W.

Davis, William M.
Paul, Annie E.
Trotter, Pearl
Underwood, A. V.

Underwood, Laura
Hewlett

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Armstrong, Minnie
G.

Armstrong, R. Amos

Bass, Clementine
Scruggs

Hundley, Daniel R.
Hundley, Hattie T.

Hundley, John H.
Hundley, Orville M.
Ragland, Theodore A.

Raymond, Henry
Patton

Townes, Charles L.,
Jr.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Hamblen, John
Hinds, John Monroe

Hinds, Lucia
Hinds, Lucy Florence

Shepherd, Leven W.,
M. D.

White, Whorley

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Anderson, Amanda
Anderson, James

Anderson, John B.
Cook, Betsey

Trotter, Charles W.
Trotter, John A.

Trotter, Mary R.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Hewlett, Thomas
Hill, Col.

Paul, Annie C. Paul, William
Anderson

Walton, Jane W. S.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Counts, Mattie J.
Johnson, J. R.

Johnson, Laura B. Kaufman, Catharine
Sona

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Howell, Elizabeth R.
Richardson, Barnes
Richardson, Elizabeth

(Lizzie)
Robinson, Irene

Robinson, J. O.
Rucker, Infant
Scruggs, J. W.
Scruggs, Sarah
Tatum, Sara R.

Tatum, Sledge
Van Valkenburgh,

Eleanor
Van Valkenburgh,

Emily B.

Van Valkenburgh, W.
R.

Huntsville, Al

list



1975
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Glazebrook, Annie
Robinson

Gunn, Susan B.
Pamplin, Cora Lee

Pamplin, John T.
Pamplin, Rebecca A.
Patton, Charles Hayes

Patton, Susan Plunket
Beirne

Patton, William
Stevens, James R.

Stevens, Mattie Lee
Patton

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Clark, Sallie J.
Davidson, Edwin
Davidson, Janie E.

Douglass, John A.
Douglass, Thomas H.

Humphrey, Rachel
Cummings

Humphrey, Wiley W.

McLain, Burtie
Wyche Hampton

Wells, Emma E.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brown, Parthenia C.
Brown, Thomas W.
Brown, William C.

Davis, Willie
Driver, Warner H.

Erwin, Marcus A.,
Rev.

McLain, Allen D., M.
D.

McLain, Howard D.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Rutledge, Mary
Juanita

Ryan, Alice Van
Valkenburgh

Ryan, Harry Priest
Van Deventer, John
Van Valkenburgh,

Charlotte

Rodenbaugh
Van Valkenburgh,

Eleanor

Van Valkenburgh,
Emily

Van Valkenburgh, W.
R.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Patton, Anne R.
Patton, Milton Humes

Richardson, Elizabeth
B.

Richardson, William

Scruggs, Ella
Scruggs, Nona
Scruggs, Sadie

Stevens, Charles
Patton

Stevens, Infant son

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Douglass, John A.
Douglass, Juanita
Douglass, Willie Mae
Douglass, Willie Mai

Pamplin, Ida
Pamplin, John

Jennings
Pamplin, John M.

Stevens, Infant son
Watkins, Eliza Patton
Watkins, J. Lawrence

Watkins, William
Patton

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Dates:

Brown, Ethel B.
Brown, Lonnie
Brown, Nolen O.

DeWitt, Louis LeRoy
Douglass, T. A.
Hill, Laura L.

Hill, Tank J.
McEachin, John E.
McEachin, Opal F.

Pope, Judith
Pope, Leroy

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Echols, Mary Beirne
Echols, William H.
Patton, C. H.

Walker, Cassie S.
Walker, Charles

Henry

Walker, John
Williams

Walker, Percy H.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Watts, James Foster Watts, Susan Echols
Spragins

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Robinson, C. L.
Robinson, Lawrence

Watkins
Robinson, Virginia P.

Spragins, Robert
Elias

Spragins, Susie
Patton Echols

Weeden, Howard
Weeden, Maria

Howard

Wilkins, Janie Brahan
Weeden

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Dates:

Bright, Martha
Douglass

Kelly, J. L. Pierce

Kelly, Mary C.
Landman, Arthur S.
Landman, George P.

Landman, Joseph
Landman, Mary F.
Matthews, Burritt

Nayman, J. Edgar
Nayman, L. Mae

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Ryan, Alice Van
Valkenburgh

Ryan, Harry

Ryan, Harry Pryor
Ryan, Infant

Walker, Mary Ann
Simpson

Walker, Richard
Wilde

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Bolling, Margaret
Walker

Echols, Mary E.
Blakey

Echols, William
Holding

Neely, George M.
Neely, Mary C.

Richardson, Rucker
Walker, John

Simpson

Walker, Nannie
Herndon Rice

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Echols, Jane Johnaton
Ferris, Catherine E.

Halsey, Landman
Halsey, Lillian B.

Halsey, Robert
Weeden, John David

Weeden, Mattie
Hayes Patton

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Andrews, Seliner
Edwards, Martha

Jones, Willie
Kelly, Harrie

Kelly, Robert R.
Nichels, Sarah F. A.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Nichels, Margaret
Nichels, W. C.
Owen, Jesse A.
Percy, Ellis Ware

Percy, Maria
Percy, Matilda

Walker

Percy, Thomas
George, Jr.

Percy, Thomas
George, Sr.

Shelby, Anthony
Bouldin, Dr.

Shelby, Yancey H.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Davis, Albert E.
Davis, Edna

Robertson
Davis, Greer R.

Davis, Lowndes
Henry

Davis, Mary Belle
Hall

Davis, Paul
Pulley, Georgia S.
Pulley, Robert L.
Pulley, Sallie T.

Shelby, Marian W.
Tyler, John Walker
Tyler, Theo. Acklen

Huntsville, Al

list

1975





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 6
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 15
Image 37   r04a07-00-006-0294   Contents   Index   About
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Bransford, W. R.
Galloway, John

Alexander

Galloway, Mary Ellen
Mays, Eldfridge O.
Mays, Georgia A.

Nichols, Jennie
Bransford

Pulley, Edward L.

Pulley, Georgia S.
Pulley, Robert L.
Pulley, Robert S.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Bogue, Infant
Elliott, Emily
Hunt, Ellen White

Hunt, James W.
Scott, Ramsey Owens
Vaughan, Frances L.

Vaughan, Martin J.
Vaughan, Rosa Bell
White, Susan W.

White, Thomas W.
White, W. Y. C.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:
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Dates:

Baker, Albert A.
Baker, Alva A.
Baker, Elizabeth
Baker, Romeo W.

Elliott, Carlton E.
Fulgham, Eliza Baker
Lovett, Emma B.
McAlister, Wilton

Olive, Mary
Pender, Elizabeth

McAllister

Pender, Elizabeth
Stout

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Hill, Sarah
Morrison, Arabella
Morrison, Orrin

Stout, Elizabeth
Barron

Ware, Clarence D.

Ware, Sallie D.
Ware, William R.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Carter, Willie
Nash, Ruby L.

Pulley, Georgia
Shelby, David, Dr.

Shelby, Mary T.
Bouldin

Stewart, Gordon
Stiles, Minnie L.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
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Baker, Henry Helm
Baker, Jesse Gordon
Baker, Jessie
Bogue, Arlando L.

Bogue, Arly
Inman, Bettie

Dunnington
Mays, Infant

Pulley, E. L.
Wade, Terie P.
Wade, Thomas H.
White, A. L., Jr.

White, Ada B.
White, B. W.
White, Maria Withers
White, Thomas W.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Baker, Albert A.
Baker, Alva A.
Baker, Elizabeth A.
Baker, I. (Infant)

Baker, Infant son
Baker, John G.
Baker, Lavinia C.

Leek

Baker, Romeo W.
Fulgham, Eliza Baker
Lovett, Emma B.
McAllister, John W.

McAllister, Maud
McCaleb, Clara

McAllister

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Bankhead, Adalaide
Eugene

Brown, Peter F.

Dox, Margaret
Simpson

Dox, Peter M.

McAllister, M. A.
McAllister, T. J.
Ware, Ella H.

Ware, Infants

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Ashford, Katie Lee
Bogue, Arlando L.
Bogue, Arly
Leary, Lucy P.

Leary, M. E.
Phillips, Lula Allen

Glant
Stevens, James R.

White, Addison
White, Frank S.
White, Jane H.
Williams, C. A.

Williams, Ida W.
Wise, Maria White

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Baker, John G.
Beasley, P. F.
Beasley, S. A.
Beasley, W. L.

Douglass, Elizabeth
Douglass, Lockey
Madison, Mattie

Stewart, Baylor
Roberts

Stewart, Catherine A.

Stewart, Samuel
Morgan, Sr.

Stewart, Zoe S.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beasley, Florence
Beasley, H. M.
Beasley, J. A.

Donegan, Kate Coles
Donegan, William

Harvey

Leary, W. C., M. D.
Payne, Annie L.
Payne, John W.

Ware, James H.
Ware, Mary H.
Ware, Mary T.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Howard, Mary
Lakin, Achsah L.

Newton

Lakin, Arad S., Rev.
Molony, Catherine F.

Raines, Wilfern
Evelyn

Roberts, Mary C.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baker, Emily Ann
Cummings, Bessie W.
Cummings, Charles J.

Glant, Charles Allen
Nichols, Molly
Nickols, Cora

Weaver, Ellen
Weaver, Hal C.
Wigton, Sallie B.

Wigton, William H.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 6
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 15
Image 50   r04a07-00-006-0307   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beasley, Infants
Carman, Mary Ann
Fletcher, Mary B.
Fletcher, Walter S.

Stewart, Catherine
Ann

Stewart, Lawrence B.

Stewart, Percy
Hendree

Taylor, Lockey
Thompson

Taylor, Thomas J.
Taylor, Thomas, Jr.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beasley, Cora L.
Beasley, J, A., Jr.
Fisher, Jonathan

Harrison, Alice
Harrison, Paul H.
Haywood, Marian

Jones, John Thomson
Jones, Mary Scott
Pleasants, Marie S.

Pleasants, Shelby S.
Ware, Alonzo
Ware, George M.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Beason, George W.
Douglass, Jimmie C.

Douglass, Mary V.
Douglass, William M.

J____, Katie M.
Robinson, Christo

Robinson, Robert O.
Woodall, Willis P.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Humes, Clara Jones
Humes, W. Young C.

Johnson, Elizabeth
King

Johnson, John
Pleasants, Samuel

Robinson, Ann L.
Woodall, Lottie

Huntsville, Al

list

1975



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 6
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 15
Image 54   r04a07-00-006-0311   Contents   Index   About

Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Johnson, Annie L.
Johnson, John A.
Lanier, Elsie

Lanier, John F.
Robinson, James B.

Robinson, Mary F.
Otey

Smith, Annie L.
Johnson

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Coyle, Maye Nance
Coyle, Monroe Jones
Jones, Frances T.

Jones, Lucy
Thompson

Jones, Paul L.

Jones, Paul Llewellyn
Lanier, J. L.
Robinson, James B.

Robinson, Mary F.
Otey

Woodall, Infant

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Places:

Types:

Dates:

Huntsville, Al

memo

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baker, Emily Ann Robinson, Robert O.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975
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Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Baker, Emily Ann Robinson, Robert O.

Huntsville, Al

list

1975



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 6
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 15
Contents   Index   About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (r04a07-00-006-0258)

Image 2 (r04a07-00-006-0259)

Image 3 (r04a07-00-006-0260)

Image 4 (r04a07-00-006-0261)

Image 5 (r04a07-00-006-0262)

Image 6 (r04a07-00-006-0263)

Image 7 (r04a07-00-006-0264)

Image 8 (r04a07-00-006-0265)

Image 9 (r04a07-00-006-0266)

Image 10 (r04a07-00-006-0267)

Image 11 (r04a07-00-006-0268)

Image 12 (r04a07-00-006-0269)

Image 13 (r04a07-00-006-0270)

Image 14 (r04a07-00-006-0271)

Image 15 (r04a07-00-006-0272)

Image 16 (r04a07-00-006-0273)


Image 17 (r04a07-00-006-0274)

Image 18 (r04a07-00-006-0275)

Image 19 (r04a07-00-006-0276)

Image 20 (r04a07-00-006-0277)

Image 21 (r04a07-00-006-0278)

Image 22 (r04a07-00-006-0279)

Image 23 (r04a07-00-006-0280)

Image 24 (r04a07-00-006-0281)

Image 25 (r04a07-00-006-0282)

Image 26 (r04a07-00-006-0283)

Image 27 (r04a07-00-006-0284)

Image 28 (r04a07-00-006-0285)

Image 29 (r04a07-00-006-0286)

Image 30 (r04a07-00-006-0287)

Image 31 (r04a07-00-006-0288)

Image 32 (r04a07-00-006-0289)


Image 33 (r04a07-00-006-0290)

Image 34 (r04a07-00-006-0291)

Image 35 (r04a07-00-006-0292)

Image 36 (r04a07-00-006-0293)

Image 37 (r04a07-00-006-0294)

Image 38 (r04a07-00-006-0295)

Image 39 (r04a07-00-006-0296)

Image 40 (r04a07-00-006-0297)

Image 41 (r04a07-00-006-0298)

Image 42 (r04a07-00-006-0299)

Image 43 (r04a07-00-006-0300)

Image 44 (r04a07-00-006-0301)

Image 45 (r04a07-00-006-0302)

Image 46 (r04a07-00-006-0303)

Image 47 (r04a07-00-006-0304)

Image 48 (r04a07-00-006-0305)


Image 49 (r04a07-00-006-0306)

Image 50 (r04a07-00-006-0307)

Image 51 (r04a07-00-006-0308)

Image 52 (r04a07-00-006-0309)

Image 53 (r04a07-00-006-0310)

Image 54 (r04a07-00-006-0311)

Image 55 (r04a07-00-006-0312)

Image 56 (r04a07-00-006-0313)

Image 57 (r04a07-00-006-0314)

Image 58 (r04a07-00-006-0314a)

Table of Contents

Name & Place Index

About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 7, Item 6
Steno Book Containing Listings of Maple Hill Burials, 1975 - Section 15
Contents   Index   About

Name & Place Index

Anderson, Amanda 16
Anderson, James 16
Anderson, John B. 16
Andrews, Seliner 34
Armstrong, Annor Nemo 8
Armstrong, Minnie G. 14
Armstrong, R. Amos 14
Ashford, Katie Lee 45
Baker, Albert A. 39, 43
Baker, Alva A. 39, 43
Baker, Elizabeth A. 43
Baker, Elizabeth 39
Baker, Emily Ann 49, 57, 58
Baker, Henry Helm 42
Baker, I. (Infant) 43
Baker, Infant son 43
Baker, Jesse Gordon 42
Baker, Jessie 42
Baker, John G. 43, 46
Baker, Lavinia C. Leek 43
Baker, Romeo W. 39, 43
Bankhead, Adalaide Eugene 44
Bass, Clementine Scruggs 14
Beasley, Cora L. 51
Beasley, Florence 47
Beasley, H. M. 47
Beasley, Infants 50
Beasley, J, A., Jr. 51
Beasley, J. A. 47
Beasley, P. F. 46
Beasley, S. A. 46
Beasley, W. L. 46
Beason, George W. 52
Bogue, Arlando L. 42, 45
Bogue, Arly 42, 45
Bogue, Infant 38
Bolling, Margaret Walker 32
Bransford, W. R. 37
Bright, Martha Douglass 30
Brown, Ethel B. 26
Brown, Lonnie 26
Brown, Nolen O. 26
Brown, Parthenia C. 22
Brown, Peter F. 44
Brown, Thomas W. 22
Brown, William C. 22
Bryson, Caroline Harrison 3
Carman, Mary Ann 50
Carter, Willie 41
Chapman, Elizabeth Humes 6
Chapman, Infant son 6
Chapman, Josephine Gaboury 5

Chapman, Reuben 5
Chapman, Rosalie Sheffey 4
Chapman, Tommy Gaboury 6
Clark, Sallie J. 21
Clay, Celeste Comer 9
Clay, Clement Claiborne 9
Clay, Hugh Lawson 9
Clopton, Virginia Clay 9
Connally, Andrew J. 5
Connally, John O. 5
Cook, Betsey 16
Cooper, James L. 7
Cooper, Mary K. Winston 7
Corbitt, J. Shelby 12
Counts, Mattie J. 18
Coyle, Maye Nance 55
Coyle, Monroe Jones 55
Cummings, Bessie W. 49
Cummings, Charles J. 49
Davidson, Edwin 21
Davidson, Janie E. 21
Davis, Albert E. 36
Davis, C. Annie Gardiner 13
Davis, Charles A. 13
Davis, Claude McNairy 13
Davis, Edna Robertson 36
Davis, Greer R. 36
Davis, Lowndes Henry 36
Davis, Lucy W. 13
Davis, Mary Belle Hall 36
Davis, Paul 36
Davis, Walter W. 13
Davis, William M. 13
Davis, Willie 22
DeWitt, Louis LeRoy 26
Donegan, Kate Coles 47
Donegan, William Harvey 47
Douglass, Elizabeth 46
Douglass, Jimmie C. 52
Douglass, John A. 21, 25
Douglass, Juanita 25
Douglass, Lockey 46
Douglass, Mary V. 52
Douglass, Oscar E. 12
Douglass, T. A. 26
Douglass, Thomas H. 21
Douglass, William M. 52
Douglass, Willie Mae 25
Douglass, Willie Mai 25
Dox, Margaret Simpson 44
Dox, Peter M. 44
Driver, Warner H. 22



Echols, Jane Johnaton 33
Echols, Mary Beirne 27
Echols, Mary E. Blakey 32
Echols, William H. 27
Echols, William Holding 32
Edwards, Martha 34
Ellett, Alfred H. 5
Ellett, Rachel O. 5
Elliott, Carlton E. 39
Elliott, Emily 38
Erwin, Marcus A., Rev. 22
Esslinger, Blanche Russell 6
Esslinger, William Francis 7
Ferris, Catherine E. 33
Fisher, Jonathan 51
Fletcher, Mary B. 50
Fletcher, Walter S. 50
French, Hugh Sale 4
French, O'Delle Sale 3
Fulgham, Eliza Baker 39, 43
Galloway, John Alexander 37
Galloway, Mary Ellen 37
Glant, Charles Allen 49
Glazebrook, Annie Robinson 20
Goodman, Elizabeth Harrison 2
Goodman, Infant 2
Gunn, Susan B. 20
Hall, Emerson 12
Hall, Emma 12
Halsey, Landman 33
Halsey, Lillian B. 33
Halsey, Robert 33
Hamblen, John 15
Harrison, Alice 51
Harrison, Elizabeth D. 3
Harrison, Infant son 3
Harrison, K. J. 3
Harrison, Paul H. 51
Harrison, Posey L. 3
Haywood, Marian 51
Hewlett, Thomas Hill, Col. 17
Hill, Laura L. 26
Hill, Sarah 40
Hill, Tank J. 26
Hinds, John Monroe 15
Hinds, Joseph Monroe 9
Hinds, Lucia 15
Hinds, Lucy Florence 15
Howard, Mary 48
Howell, Elizabeth R. 19
Humes, Clara Jones 53
Humes, W. Young C. 53
Humphrey, Rachel Cummings 21
Humphrey, Wiley W. 21
Hundley, Clifton 8
Hundley, Daniel R. 14
Hundley, Frances T. 8
Hundley, Hattie T. 14
Hundley, John H. 8, 14

Hundley, Orville M. 14
Hundley, Sarah F. 8
Hunt, Ellen White 38
Hunt, Ellen 9
Hunt, Frances Wigglesworth 8
Hunt, James W. 38
Hunt, Mary Elizabeth 9
Hunt, Susie Harrison 3
Huntsville, Al 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42,
43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56,
57, 58

Inman, Bettie Dunnington 42
J____, Katie M. 52
Johnson, Annie L. 54
Johnson, Elizabeth King 53
Johnson, J. R. 18
Johnson, John A. 54
Johnson, John 53
Johnson, Laura B. 18
Jones, Frances T. 55
Jones, John Thomson 51
Jones, Lucy Thompson 55
Jones, Mary Scott 51
Jones, Paul L. 55
Jones, Paul Llewellyn 55
Jones, Willie 34
Kaufman, Catharine Sona 18
Kelly, Harrie 34
Kelly, J. L. Pierce 30
Kelly, Mary C. 30
Kelly, Robert R. 34
Lakin, Achsah L. Newton 48
Lakin, Arad S., Rev. 48
Landman, Arthur S. 30
Landman, George P. 30
Landman, Joseph 30
Landman, Mary F. 30
Lanier, Elsie 54
Lanier, J. L. 55
Lanier, John F. 54
Latham, Hattie J. Harrison 2
Latham, Jonathan F. 2
Leary, Lucy P. 45
Leary, M. E. 45
Leary, W. C., M. D. 47
Lewis, William 6
Lovett, Emma B. 39, 43
Madison, Mattie 46
Maple Hill Cemetery, Section 15 1
Matthews, Burritt 30
Mays, Eldfridge O. 37
Mays, Georgia A. 37
Mays, Infant 42
McAlister, Wilton 39
McAllister, John W. 43
McAllister, M. A. 44
McAllister, Maud 43



McAllister, T. J. 44
McCaleb, Clara McAllister 43
McCulloh, James Wharry 11
McCullough, Augustus W. 10
McCullough, Mary A. Zell 10
McEachin, John E. 26
McEachin, Opal F. 26
McLain, Allen D., M. D. 22
McLain, Burtie Wyche Hampton 21
McLain, Howard D. 22
McMahan, Elizabeth 11
Molony, Catherine F. 48
Morrison, Arabella 40
Morrison, Orrin 40
Nash, Ruby L. 41
Nayman, J. Edgar 30
Nayman, L. Mae 30
Neely, George M. 32
Neely, Mary C. 32
Nichels, Margaret 35
Nichels, Sarah F. A. 34
Nichels, W. C. 35
Nichols, Jennie Bransford 37
Nichols, Molly 49
Nickols, Cora 49
Olive, Mary 39
Owen, Jesse A. 35
Pamplin, Cora Lee 20
Pamplin, Ida 25
Pamplin, John Jennings 25
Pamplin, John M. 25
Pamplin, John T. 20
Pamplin, Rebecca A. 20
Patton, Anne R. 24
Patton, C. H. 27
Patton, Charles Hayes 20
Patton, Milton Humes 24
Patton, Susan Plunket Beirne 20
Patton, William 20
Paul, Annie C. 17
Paul, Annie E. 13
Paul, William Anderson 17
Payne, Annie L. 47
Payne, John W. 47
Pender, Elizabeth McAllister 39
Pender, Elizabeth Stout 39
Percy, Ellis Ware 35
Percy, Maria 35
Percy, Matilda Walker 35
Percy, Thomas George, Jr. 35
Percy, Thomas George, Sr. 35
Phillips, Lula Allen Glant 45
Pleasants, Marie S. 51
Pleasants, Samuel 53
Pleasants, Shelby S. 51
Pope, Judith 26
Pope, Leroy 26
Pulley, E. L. 42
Pulley, Edward L. 37

Pulley, Georgia S. 36, 37
Pulley, Georgia 41
Pulley, Robert L. 36, 37
Pulley, Robert S. 37
Pulley, Sallie T. 36
Ragland, Theodore A. 14
Raines, Wilfern Evelyn 48
Raymond, Henry Patton 14
Richardson, Barnes 19
Richardson, Elizabeth (Lizzie) 19
Richardson, Elizabeth B. 24
Richardson, Rucker 32
Richardson, Schuyler H. 2
Richardson, William 24
Roberts, Mary C. 48
Robertson, Ellen Franklin 6
Robertson, G. J., M. D. 11
Robertson, G. J. 12
Robertson, J. M., Rev. 10
Robertson, Mary E. 10
Robertson, Rebecca Lowrie 10
Robertson, V. M. 10, 12
Robertson, W. M. 5
Robertson, W. N., Capt. 10
Robinson, Ann L. 53
Robinson, C. L. 29
Robinson, Christo 52
Robinson, Irene 19
Robinson, J. O. 19
Robinson, James B. 54, 55
Robinson, Lawrence Watkins 29
Robinson, Mary F. Otey 54, 55
Robinson, Robert O. 52, 57, 58
Robinson, Virginia P. 29
Rucker, Infant 19
Rutledge, Mary Juanita 23
Ryan, Alice Van Valkenburgh 23, 31
Ryan, Harry Priest 23
Ryan, Harry Pryor 31
Ryan, Harry 31
Ryan, Infant 31
Sale, Charles C., Capt. 4
Sale, Mary Matilda 4
Sale, Sally Connally 4
Scott, Ramsey Owens 38
Scruggs, Ella 24
Scruggs, George 8
Scruggs, J. W. 19
Scruggs, Nona 24
Scruggs, Sadie 24
Scruggs, Sallie 8
Scruggs, Sarah 19
Shelby, Anthony Bouldin, Dr. 35
Shelby, David, Dr. 41
Shelby, Marian W. 36
Shelby, Mary T. Bouldin 41
Shelby, Yancey H. 35
Shepherd, Katherine 8
Shepherd, Leven W., M. D. 15



Shepherd, Leven W. 8
Smith, Annie L. Johnson 54
Smith, O'Delle W. 4
Smith, Susie H. Latham 2
Spragins, Robert Elias 29
Spragins, Susie Patton Echols 29
Stevens, Charles Patton 24
Stevens, Infant son 24, 25
Stevens, James R. 20, 45
Stevens, Mattie Lee Patton 20
Stewart, Baylor Roberts 46
Stewart, Catherine A. 46
Stewart, Catherine Ann 50
Stewart, Gordon 41
Stewart, Lawrence B. 50
Stewart, Percy Hendree 50
Stewart, Samuel Morgan, Sr. 46
Stewart, Zoe S. 46
Stiles, Minnie L. 41
Stout, Elizabeth Barron 40
Tatum, Sara R. 19
Tatum, Sledge 19
Taylor, Lockey Thompson 50
Taylor, Thomas J. 50
Taylor, Thomas, Jr. 50
Townes, Charles L., Jr. 14
Townes, Jeanne H. 7
Trotter, Charles W. 16
Trotter, John A. 16
Trotter, Mary R. 16
Trotter, Pearl 13
Tyler, John Walker 36
Tyler, Theo. Acklen 36
Underwood, A. V. 13
Underwood, Laura Hewlett 13
Uptain, Mattie Esslinger 7
Van Deventer, Cherill Bulger 11
Van Deventer, Georgie Maia 12
Van Deventer, John W. 11
Van Deventer, John 23
Van Valkenburgh, Charlotte Rodenbaugh 23
Van Valkenburgh, Eleanor 19, 23
Van Valkenburgh, Emily B. 19
Van Valkenburgh, Emily 23
Van Valkenburgh, W. R. 19, 23
Vaughan, Frances L. 38
Vaughan, Martin J. 38
Vaughan, Rosa Bell 38
Wade, Terie P. 42
Wade, Thomas H. 42
Walker, Cassie S. 27
Walker, Charles Henry 27
Walker, John Simpson 32

Walker, John Williams 27
Walker, Mary Ann Simpson 31
Walker, Nannie Herndon Rice 32
Walker, Percy H. 27
Walker, Richard Wilde 31
Walton, Jane W. S. 17
Ware, Alonzo 51
Ware, Clarence D. 40
Ware, Ella H. 44
Ware, George M. 51
Ware, Infants 44
Ware, James H. 47
Ware, Mary H. 47
Ware, Mary T. 47
Ware, Sallie D. 40
Ware, William R. 40
Watkins, Eliza Patton 25
Watkins, J. Lawrence 25
Watkins, William Patton 25
Watts, James Foster 28
Watts, Susan Echols Spragins 28
Weaver, Ellen 49
Weaver, Hal C. 49
Weeden, Howard 29
Weeden, John David 33
Weeden, Maria Howard 29
Weeden, Mattie Hayes Patton 33
Wells, Emma E. 21
White, A. L., Jr. 42
White, Ada B. 42
White, Addison 45
White, B. W. 42
White, Frank S. 45
White, Jane H. 45
White, Maria Withers 42
White, Susan W. 38
White, Thomas W. 38, 42
White, W. Y. C. 38
White, Whorley 15
Whitten, Charlie Sale 3
Whitten, Little Solon 4
Whitten, Solon L. 3
Wigton, Sallie B. 49
Wigton, William H. 49
Wilkins, Janie Brahan Weeden 29
Williams, C. A. 45
Williams, Ida W. 45
Winston, Annie C. 7
Wise, Maria White 45
Woffard, Louise Meredith Winston 7
Woodall, Infant 55
Woodall, Lottie 53
Woodall, Willis P. 52



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection
Preferred Citation:	Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

The UAH Archives and Special Collections

M. Louis Salmon Library


